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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3     Erik McMillan          M 20-24      1/145     1:14:03       26:54       50:51    5:39     1:14:01
4     Brett Lechtenberg      M 25-29      3/223     1:14:21       26:55       50:53    5:41     1:14:20
6     Tyler Bauer            M 20-24      2/145     1:17:18       26:57       51:21    5:54     1:17:17
8     Jestyn Roberts         M 15-19       1/49     1:20:06       29:35       55:20    6:07     1:20:04
9     Dwight Rabe            M 30-34      1/274     1:20:09       30:19       55:52    6:07     1:20:06
10    Jeffrey Schroer        M 25-29      5/223     1:20:40       28:51       55:10    6:10     1:20:38
11    Cody Hughes            M 25-29      6/223     1:20:55       29:40       55:25    6:11     1:20:55
12    Mathew Altimari        M 25-29      7/223     1:21:35       28:49       54:50    6:14     1:21:34
13    Emily Shertzer         F 35-39      1/298     1:21:58       30:20       56:46    6:16     1:21:55
14    Andrew Jarvis          M 25-29      8/223     1:22:03       30:09       56:38    6:16     1:22:00
15    Corry Mientkiewicz     M 20-24      3/145     1:22:42       30:10       56:40    6:19     1:22:40
16    Kyle Kutsche           M 30-34      2/274     1:24:03       31:16       58:19    6:25     1:24:00
18    Kira Belzer            F 25-29      1/257     1:24:23       30:12       57:10    6:27     1:24:22
22    Michael Harrington     M 25-29     10/223     1:24:41       31:15       58:44    6:28     1:24:37
23    Travis Kallay          M 35-39      3/245     1:24:46       30:10       57:05    6:28     1:24:43
27    Tim Spaulding          M 35-39      4/245     1:24:57       30:18       57:25    6:29     1:24:55
28    Nicholas Sinnwell      M 30-34      3/274     1:25:08       30:04       57:05    6:30     1:25:07
29    Nicholas Ruiz          M 35-39      5/245     1:25:13       30:12       57:58    6:30     1:25:09
30    William Donald         M 40-44      1/243     1:25:22       30:09       57:53    6:31     1:25:20
31    Cody Bohachek          M 30-34      4/274     1:25:22       31:17       59:02    6:31     1:25:20
32    T Justin Bronder       M 35-39      6/245     1:25:24       31:11       58:19    6:31     1:25:21
35    Jonathon Campbell      M 40-44      2/243     1:26:07       31:10       58:40    6:35     1:26:05
37    Jeff Dierdorf          M 35-39      7/245     1:26:50       30:51       58:53    6:38     1:26:48
38    Matthew McWhirter      M 30-34      6/274     1:27:01       32:02     1:00:03    6:39     1:26:57
39    Nicolas Zimmerman      M 30-34      7/274     1:27:05       30:52       59:03    6:39     1:27:01
41    Zachary Novitske       M 30-34      8/274     1:27:30       30:10       57:57    6:41     1:27:27
43    Lee Wise               M 25-29     11/223     1:27:39       30:43       58:54    6:42     1:27:35
44    Douglas Crossen        M 25-29     12/223     1:27:42       32:49     1:01:14    6:42     1:27:38
47    Benjamin Coffman       M 30-34      9/274     1:28:16       31:16       59:04    6:45     1:28:15
48    Katie Scheibner        F 20-24      1/212     1:28:23       33:53     1:02:37    6:45     1:28:15
50    Patrick George         M 30-34     10/274     1:28:30       32:31     1:01:20    6:46     1:28:27
52    Evan Dicks             M 25-29     13/223     1:28:39       32:35     1:01:06    6:46     1:28:34
54    Erick Jordan           M 45-49      1/214     1:29:07       30:39       59:51    6:48     1:29:03
55    Corey Hayes            M 30-34     11/274     1:29:15       31:25     1:00:43    6:49     1:29:12
60    Jason Self             M 40-44      5/243     1:29:52       32:15     1:01:43    6:52     1:29:51
61    David Crow             M 20-24      9/145     1:30:03       31:27     1:00:43    6:53     1:30:01
62    Todd Dyer              M 40-44      6/243     1:30:08       31:42     1:00:48    6:53     1:30:03
63    Mark Traeger           M 35-39     11/245     1:30:10       32:17     1:01:42    6:53     1:30:07
64    Christopher Chorney    M 25-29     14/223     1:30:34       31:06     1:00:26    6:55     1:30:31
67    Fritz Stoppelbein      M 30-34     13/274     1:32:03       32:12     1:01:55    7:02     1:31:59
68    David Hartmann         M 25-29     15/223     1:32:06       32:43     1:03:17    7:02     1:31:59
72    Angela Buch            F 20-24      2/212     1:32:25       34:40     1:04:42    7:03     1:32:17
73    James Munnis III       M 50-54      3/238     1:32:23       31:02     1:03:41    7:03     1:32:21
78    Riley Murray           M 20-24     11/145     1:32:55       32:33     1:02:26    7:05     1:32:47
79    Kevin Polsean          M 25-29     18/223     1:33:08       32:13     1:01:35    7:06     1:33:01
80    Brian Adkins           M 35-39     13/245     1:33:03       34:04     1:04:05    7:07     1:33:03
85    Michael McKenna        M 40-44      8/243     1:33:37       32:47     1:03:20    7:09     1:33:32
86    Randy Roquid           M 35-39     14/245     1:33:40       33:19     1:03:04    7:09     1:33:36
88    Tito Carrillo          M 30-34     16/274     1:33:41       33:57     1:04:01    7:09     1:33:39
89    Amy Natalini           F 35-39      2/298     1:33:56       32:36     1:03:49    7:10     1:33:52
91    Erik Isenberg          M 20-24     12/145     1:34:07       34:40     1:04:50    7:11     1:33:58
93    Christina Hopper       F 40-44      1/265     1:34:51       33:59     1:04:35    7:15     1:34:48
94    John Forbes            M 35-39     16/245     1:35:00       32:48     1:03:42    7:15     1:34:55
95    Gabriel Yeske          M 20-24     13/145     1:35:04       34:11     1:04:53    7:15     1:34:56
96    Jacob Thornburg        M 40-44      9/243     1:35:03       33:35     1:03:47    7:15     1:34:56
97    Uriah Orland           M 40-44     10/243     1:35:04       34:50     1:05:31    7:16     1:34:59
102   Nicholas Westing       M 25-29     19/223     1:36:06       33:51     1:03:04    7:17     1:35:23
106   Kellie Dowling         F 25-29      5/257     1:36:11       35:06     1:05:43    7:20     1:35:59
107   Mark Heidenfeldt       M 20-24     14/145     1:36:22       35:00     1:05:25    7:20     1:36:03
109   Komi Deh               M 30-34     17/274     1:36:33       34:40     1:06:13    7:22     1:36:28
115   James Barile           M 20-24     15/145     1:36:56       36:42     1:08:18    7:24     1:36:51
118   Corey Blackburn        M 40-44     16/243     1:37:17       33:58     1:04:56    7:26     1:37:12
119   Nicholas Schindler     M 35-39     17/245     1:38:48       35:28     1:07:09    7:27     1:37:24
121   Dan Welsh              M 30-34     18/274     1:37:39       32:49     1:04:34    7:27     1:37:32
124   Patrick Donley         M 45-49      5/214     1:38:18       34:18     1:06:01    7:30     1:38:08
126   Michael Wilkinson      M 30-34     20/274     1:38:33       35:01     1:05:36    7:30     1:38:13
128   Carley Gross           F 25-29      6/257     1:38:36       35:35     1:07:08    7:31     1:38:26
131   David Argabright       M 35-39     18/245     1:38:34       32:14     1:02:28    7:32     1:38:29
135   Bryan Bentz            M 25-29     22/223     1:39:29       36:34     1:08:53    7:34     1:39:06
139   Donald Traver          M 40-44     17/243     1:39:37       34:13     1:06:57    7:36     1:39:31
140   Marcus Perez           M 35-39     19/245     1:39:38       34:16     1:06:30    7:37     1:39:35
141   Allison Barbo          F 25-29      7/257     1:39:47       35:38     1:07:45    7:37     1:39:38
146   Armani Archie          M 20-24     17/145     1:40:31       36:55     1:09:25    7:39     1:40:12
149   Africo Smalls          M 40-44     18/243     1:40:24       33:55     1:06:06    7:40     1:40:18
151   Kyung Kim              M 25-29     24/223     1:40:36       36:08     1:08:46    7:41     1:40:29
153   Anne Pennington        F 30-34      6/268     1:41:07       37:43     1:10:19    7:42     1:40:49
156   Kathleen Hunker        F 25-29      8/257     1:41:20       37:05     1:09:12    7:43     1:40:55
158   Andrew Meidlinger      M 30-34     23/274     1:41:16       36:13     1:09:17    7:44     1:41:11
160   Micah Villarreal       M 20-24     19/145     1:41:22       36:07     1:08:46    7:44     1:41:14
163   Steve Rohrs            M 45-49     10/214     1:41:51       34:27     1:06:57    7:46     1:41:38
169   Daniel Leone           M 30-34     24/274     1:42:02       34:23     1:08:09    7:47     1:41:55
173   Greg Castings          M 35-39     23/245     1:42:33       34:33     1:06:50    7:50     1:42:25
176   Corey Hayes            M 30-34     26/274     1:42:37       36:24     1:09:40    7:50     1:42:29
179   Edward Walden          M 45-49     11/214     1:42:40       37:28     1:10:36    7:51     1:42:40
181   Ryan Armstrong         M 30-34     27/274     1:43:20       38:15     1:11:44    7:51     1:42:42
184   Kimberly Riggs         F 40-44      2/265     1:42:54       37:01     1:10:31    7:52     1:42:51
185   Ryan Natalini          M 35-39     26/245     1:42:58       36:38     1:10:33    7:52     1:42:51
187   Ruth Afiesimama        F 30-34      7/268     1:43:05       36:13     1:10:03    7:52     1:42:58
191   Anne Johnson           F 40-44      3/265     1:43:11       36:30     1:10:08    7:53     1:43:05
194   Stephen Johnson        M 35-39     28/245     1:43:21       35:51     1:09:33    7:54     1:43:18
197   Aaron McConeghey       M 40-44     20/243     1:43:40       36:43     1:09:49    7:55     1:43:33
203   Gregory Hoffman        M 35-39     31/245     1:44:00       37:02     1:10:13    7:55     1:43:42
205   Chuck Pursh            M 50-54     15/238     1:44:02       36:59     1:10:17    7:56     1:43:44
208   Carla Stapleton        F 25-29      9/257     1:44:14       35:59     1:10:09    7:57     1:43:56
219   Laureen Sheypuk        F 35-39      4/298     1:44:49       37:54     1:11:23    7:59     1:44:30
222   Justin Cleveland       M 30-34     31/274     1:45:03       36:34     1:09:53    8:00     1:44:38
223   Brandon Stinson        M 30-34     32/274     1:45:23       38:49     1:11:54    8:00     1:44:39
227   Kevin Croft            M 25-29     28/223     1:45:04       35:35     1:08:49    8:01     1:44:50
228   Ashley Talbot Hawkins  F 25-29     12/257     1:45:03       36:22     1:11:01    8:01     1:44:54
231   Reese Swanson          M 35-39     37/245     1:45:35       37:55     1:11:37    8:01     1:44:58
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234   Nicole Bevins          F 25-29     13/257     1:46:14       36:14     1:09:12    8:02     1:45:05
235   Ify Anene              F 30-34     11/268     1:45:16       34:02     1:06:52    8:02     1:45:08
236   Ryan Belew             M 30-34     34/274     1:45:49       37:36     1:11:18    8:02     1:45:09
244   Michael Warner         M 45-49     16/214     1:46:00       38:37     1:12:43    8:04     1:45:37
249   Johnny Alaniz          M 35-39     40/245     1:46:07       36:23     1:10:51    8:06     1:45:59
250   Ken Sigler             M 50-54     17/238     1:46:20       37:16     1:11:22    8:06     1:46:01
254   Matthew Middleton      M 40-44     25/243     1:46:59       36:56     1:10:04    8:07     1:46:16
260   Michael Patton         M 20-24     27/145     1:46:49       35:55     1:09:27    8:09     1:46:36
261   Lawrence Martin        M 25-29     31/223     1:53:27       40:27     1:14:27    8:09     1:46:37
265   Kevin Heacock          M 35-39     42/245     1:47:31       39:28     1:13:32    8:10     1:46:49
270   Nathan Kjos            M 20-24     29/145     1:47:01       32:51     1:08:11    8:10     1:46:57
275   Rebecca Alaniz         F 35-39      7/298     1:47:16       37:51     1:13:30    8:11     1:47:08
289   Nan Mu                 M 30-34     36/274     1:48:13       40:03     1:15:00    8:13     1:47:36
296   Brian Beecher          M 35-39     47/245     1:52:45       39:55     1:13:32    8:14     1:47:44
298   Michael Carrier        M 30-34     37/274     1:51:29       39:57     1:14:57    8:14     1:47:52
299   Renee Craft            F 25-29     14/257     1:48:06       36:51     1:11:32    8:15     1:47:58
302   Edward Hurd            M 35-39     48/245     1:48:42       37:34     1:11:01    8:15     1:48:03
303   Rebecca Welch          F 45-49      4/266     1:48:15       39:34     1:14:31    8:15     1:48:04
305   Rommel Angeles         M 35-39     49/245     1:49:28       40:48     1:14:52    8:16     1:48:07
307   Jonathan Hamilton      M 30-34     38/274     1:48:49       37:27     1:11:32    8:16     1:48:15
308   Amanda Patton          F 30-34     15/268     1:48:30       39:09     1:14:10    8:16     1:48:16
311   Anna Prendergast       F 25-29     15/257     1:49:05       40:06     1:15:01    8:17     1:48:30
314   Paul Kremer            M 45-49     20/214     1:48:37       34:55     1:10:04    8:18     1:48:33
317   Meagan Verbillion      F 25-29     17/257     1:50:38       37:49     1:12:54    8:18     1:48:35
318   Allen Deneve           M 30-34     42/274     1:49:13       40:02     1:15:15    8:18     1:48:38
328   Trent Wargo            M 25-29     34/223     1:49:31       39:38     1:15:06    8:20     1:49:04
337   Lindsey Clark          F 25-29     18/257     1:50:11       37:47     1:14:07    8:22     1:49:32
347   Cory Seaton            M 25-29     35/223     1:51:43       40:54     1:18:07    8:23     1:49:47
363   Chris Fields           M 40-44     35/243     1:50:47       41:52     1:17:32    8:27     1:50:36
366   Jen Samson             F 35-39      9/298     1:51:34       39:26     1:14:39    8:28     1:50:45
370   Shari Silverman        F 45-49      7/266     1:51:15       39:28     1:15:25    8:29     1:50:59
372   Amanda Wang            F 35-39     11/298     1:51:20       38:12     1:14:39    8:30     1:51:09
373   William Storms         M 35-39     55/245     1:51:46       38:17     1:13:10    8:30     1:51:12
375   Anthony Chanrasmi      M 30-34     51/274     1:51:45       40:10     1:15:17    8:30     1:51:16
379   Gantuya Larkins        F 30-34     17/268     1:51:31       38:28     1:15:01    8:31     1:51:24
384   Brenton Stringer       M 45-49     23/214     1:52:26       38:49     1:14:52    8:32     1:51:36
385   Walter Saunders        M 20-24     35/145     1:51:54       37:52     1:14:02    8:32     1:51:40
388   Jason Silvers          M 30-34     52/274     1:52:48       42:06     1:18:04    8:32     1:51:47
389   Seeley Pentecost       M 20-24     36/145     1:52:03       37:55     1:14:06    8:32     1:51:47
390   Annelise Rowe          F 30-34     19/268     1:51:53       36:55     1:10:43    8:33     1:51:51
394   Duke Richardson        M 50-54     29/238     1:53:16       39:59     1:16:18    8:34     1:52:11
396   Daniel Carrillo        M 25-29     41/223     1:52:37       36:31     1:11:49    8:35     1:52:15
401   Beth Rosario           F 45-49      8/266     1:52:42       39:23     1:15:21    8:36     1:52:28
403   Joshua Passwater       M 35-39     59/245     1:53:09       39:06     1:15:06    8:36     1:52:33
404   Jeremy Cameron         M 35-39     60/245     1:53:02       41:12     1:17:51    8:36     1:52:34
405   Kenny Medina           M 25-29     42/223     1:58:55       37:37     1:13:53    8:36     1:52:37
408   Sarah Parker           F 25-29     21/257     1:57:36       38:54     1:15:27    8:37     1:52:45
411   Robert Richardson Ii   M 45-49     24/214     1:53:33       38:59     1:14:25    8:38     1:52:56
412   Brad Caywood           M 35-39     62/245     1:53:39       41:20     1:17:34    8:38     1:52:59
428   Charles Cameron        M 25-29     44/223     1:53:49       38:42     1:15:26    8:40     1:53:24
431   Arnold Bunch           M 55-59     20/195     1:54:46       41:11     1:17:33    8:40     1:53:32
433   Kristina Corcoran      F 25-29     23/257     1:54:34       40:33     1:17:32    8:41     1:53:33
434   Trevor Gaskins         M 25-29     46/223     1:54:03       38:59     1:15:53    8:41     1:53:33
441   Kenneth Battaglia      M 20-24     41/145     1:55:30       39:28     1:15:24    8:41     1:53:43
442   Dan Hart               M 25-29     47/223     1:53:47       41:26     1:17:22    8:42     1:53:47
444   Jessica Henley         F 25-29     25/257     1:53:57       37:06     1:13:56    8:42     1:53:51
449   Sarah Ayers            F 30-34     25/268     1:54:28       39:50     1:17:09    8:43     1:54:02
453   Andrew Owens           M 30-34     56/274     1:54:23       39:57     1:16:37    8:43     1:54:07
457   Lauren Flores          F 20-24     14/212     1:56:15       43:46     1:20:50    8:44     1:54:16
468   Walter Bessey          M 55-59     26/195     1:55:23       40:22     1:15:47    8:45     1:54:36
472   Deborah Gililland-Swar F 40-44     11/265     1:55:24       39:32     1:16:41    8:46     1:54:40
475   Michael Teuschler      M 30-34     60/274     1:55:21       38:54     1:14:16    8:46     1:54:49
478   Kyle Arnold            M 25-29     48/223     1:57:01       44:53     1:23:43    8:47     1:54:56
482   Micah Larsh            M 40-44     40/243     1:55:26       40:12     1:15:25    8:47     1:54:58
484   Justin Wilson          M 25-29     51/223     1:55:56       42:13     1:19:26    8:47     1:55:01
488   Radley Green           M 40-44     42/243     1:56:20       37:04     1:11:51    8:48     1:55:07
503   Jeremy Coffman         M 30-34     63/274     1:58:37       43:33     1:18:00    8:50     1:55:37
512   Brian Williams         M 30-34     65/274     1:56:21       41:17     1:18:50    8:51     1:55:55
514   Angela Messing         F 45-49     12/266     1:56:24       40:21     1:18:00    8:52     1:56:03
523   Joshua Schubert        M 25-29     52/223     1:57:02       41:24     1:19:23    8:54     1:56:24
531   Stephanie Robb         F 20-24     18/212     2:01:11       42:38     1:21:39    8:54     1:56:34
536   James Monk             M 25-29     54/223     2:01:01       40:38     1:15:09    8:55     1:56:43
539   Jacob Boddy            M 20-24     48/145     2:01:32       40:58     1:16:07    8:55     1:56:46
544   Benjamin Bonenfant     M 25-29     55/223     2:01:09       40:49     1:17:10    8:57     1:57:03
546   Randy Don              M 55-59     30/195     2:00:40       41:21     1:19:31    8:57     1:57:09
547   Jennifer Childress     F 30-34     30/268     1:58:42       43:04     1:20:53    8:57     1:57:09
557   Joseph Newton          M 40-44     49/243     1:58:57       41:49     1:19:46    8:58     1:57:20
563   Nicole Cassidy         F 25-29     29/257     1:58:05       40:35     1:18:42    8:59     1:57:32
572   Jacob Caton            M 25-29     56/223     2:01:53       44:29     1:21:13    9:01     1:57:59
573   Phillip Shafovaloff    M 30-34     70/274     1:58:47       41:35     1:18:20    9:01     1:58:00
574   Juan Rivera            M 25-29     57/223     1:58:23       39:45     1:18:47    9:01     1:58:01
577   Sarah Neumann          F 20-24     21/212     2:00:51       44:08     1:22:03    9:02     1:58:11
578   Alexandra Day          F 20-24     22/212     1:58:30       39:51     1:19:02    9:02     1:58:11
582   Jessica Wong           F 25-29     30/257     2:00:20       42:25     1:20:05    9:03     1:58:21
589   Michael McClelland     M 25-29     59/223     2:00:13       41:07     1:19:39    9:04     1:58:34
594   Jeremy Hooper          M 40-44     51/243     2:05:17       48:46     1:24:46    9:04     1:58:41
600   Molly Walton           F 25-29     34/257     1:59:05       41:50     1:19:49    9:05     1:58:48
602   Rohity Shrestha        F 30-34     32/268     1:59:14       39:05                9:05     1:58:53
620   Peter Sandness         M 40-44     54/243     2:00:13       43:13     1:22:41    9:06     1:59:06
625   Jason Miller           M 35-39     76/245     1:59:09       44:19     1:22:41    9:06     1:59:09
630   Elliott Cabrera        M 20-24     52/145     2:02:14       45:19     1:23:00    9:06     1:59:11
631   Jonathon Hoover        M 30-34     73/274     2:04:49       43:34     1:21:39    9:06     1:59:11
636   Noah Benefiel          M 25-29     63/223     2:00:01       40:06     1:17:53    9:07     1:59:17
639   Travis Banker          M 30-34     75/274     2:00:02       41:32     1:19:07    9:07     1:59:22
645   Jared Dimeff           M 20-24     53/145     2:05:37       46:58     1:24:57    9:08     1:59:29
654   Anna Sala              F 25-29     37/257     2:00:19       40:10     1:18:42    9:09     1:59:51
671   Damon Toczylowski      M 40-44     56/243     2:01:11       41:46     1:20:39    9:12     2:00:27
672   Maribel Gonzalez       F 35-39     25/298     2:02:22       44:21     1:23:25    9:12     2:00:29
674   Brent Clevinger        M 55-59     37/195     2:01:37       39:15     1:17:42    9:13     2:00:37
681   Lauren Lozano          F 25-29     38/257     2:02:05       42:59     1:20:55    9:14     2:00:45
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684   Kalen Knippling        F 35-39     26/298     2:01:54       44:24     1:23:56    9:14     2:00:57
697   Julio Alarcon          M 35-39     80/245     2:02:44       41:43     1:21:37    9:16     2:01:23
705   Travis McWhirter       M 30-34     79/274     2:02:15       41:23     1:19:23    9:18     2:01:37
712   John McCrea            M 20-24     59/145     2:02:16       38:02     1:16:23    9:19     2:02:03
715   Daniel Kehoe           M 15-19      23/49     2:04:29       44:56     1:25:21    9:20     2:02:10
716   Travis Lindner         M 25-29     67/223     2:03:53       43:25     1:23:06    9:20     2:02:11
719   Sierra Jackson         F 20-24     30/212     2:03:51       44:05     1:23:04    9:20     2:02:15
720   Lisa Wotkowicz         F 35-39     28/298     2:08:26       45:07     1:23:59    9:20     2:02:15
721   Austin Findley         M 35-39     81/245     2:03:47       46:00     1:24:20    9:21     2:02:17
723   Dawn Evans             F 35-39     29/298     2:09:00       44:54     1:24:36    9:21     2:02:17
727   Noppharat Yaemsri      M 30-34     81/274     2:03:26       43:22     1:21:41    9:21     2:02:24
730   Vanessa Escobar        F 25-29     41/257     2:02:57       43:55     1:24:57    9:22     2:02:33
732   Timothy Nicholls       M 25-29     70/223     2:02:57       43:56     1:24:58    9:22     2:02:34
735   Melissa Gibbons        F 25-29     42/257     2:07:34       41:58     1:21:56    9:22     2:02:38
737   Alan Albert            M 40-44     60/243     2:04:21       44:29     1:23:14    9:22     2:02:41
744   Erica Escalante        F 20-24     33/212     2:03:59       43:05     1:21:39    9:24     2:02:59
746   Adrian Kuhns           M 25-29     71/223     2:03:52       43:59     1:23:32    9:24     2:03:01
750   Patricia Brewer        F 60-64       2/73     2:04:42       43:32     1:23:14    9:24     2:03:09
753   Tan Van                M 30-34     83/274     2:06:01       43:47     1:23:39    9:25     2:03:20
757   Sterling Vahey         M 20-24     61/145     2:04:14       41:56     1:22:21    9:26     2:03:25
766   Timothy Carlsness      M 30-34     85/274     2:04:16       41:58     1:21:17    9:27     2:03:42
779   Katie MacGregor        F 25-29     46/257     2:08:08       45:12     1:24:33    9:29     2:04:09
782   Keith Leblanc          M 30-34     86/274     2:04:44       40:08     1:17:16    9:29     2:04:13
788   Vincente Tellez        M 20-24     62/145     2:05:18       41:02     1:18:12    9:30     2:04:25
789   Heidi Harkins          F 35-39     35/298     2:05:34       45:03     1:25:33    9:30     2:04:27
793   Jenny Russell          F 40-44     24/265     2:05:29       41:47     1:23:01    9:31     2:04:34
797   Christopher Smith      M 25-29     76/223     2:21:18       43:49     1:23:05    9:31     2:04:39
815   Alex Gaboric           M 30-34     87/274     2:10:49       45:11     1:25:22    9:34     2:05:08
820   Matt Saccone           M 30-34     88/274     2:09:09       45:57     1:25:39    9:34     2:05:12
825   Joseph Siberski        M 40-44     67/243     2:06:25       43:12     1:22:41    9:34     2:05:16
826   Polly Sandness         F 40-44     26/265     2:06:25       43:13     1:22:42    9:34     2:05:16
834   Ryan Clark             M 25-29     80/223     2:06:47       38:53     1:19:23    9:35     2:05:26
841   Dwayne Harris          M 45-49     58/214     2:07:43       46:00     1:26:30    9:36     2:05:33
846   Jordan Siefkes         M 30-34     91/274     2:06:07       40:17     1:21:33    9:36     2:05:46
850   Sarah Jun              F 25-29     51/257     2:09:25       43:11     1:23:54    9:37     2:05:50
852   Christopher Bollinger  M 30-34     92/274     2:09:26       43:13     1:23:54    9:37     2:05:50
854   Demetrius Mapp         M 30-34     93/274     2:09:49       46:14     1:25:29    9:37     2:05:51
857   Samantha Dietz         F 20-24     42/212     2:07:29       45:43     1:26:25    9:37     2:05:54
866   Harold Gotwald         M 30-34     94/274     2:07:21       41:53     1:21:31    9:38     2:06:04
867   Thomas Whiteman        M 40-44     69/243     2:07:09       43:18     1:22:49    9:38     2:06:08
869   Nicholas Orcutt        M 20-24     64/145     2:07:28       40:37     1:20:39    9:38     2:06:10
873   Jeremy Tkach           M 25-29     85/223     2:12:19       47:03     1:27:06    9:39     2:06:13
875   Amanda Mullinix        F 30-34     48/268     2:06:54       44:15     1:25:43    9:39     2:06:17
880   Joed Carbonell         M 35-39     89/245     2:07:05       42:28     1:22:51    9:40     2:06:35
884   Nicholas Heth          M 20-24     65/145     2:07:37       41:44     1:22:40    9:41     2:06:47
887   Samuel Ivcic           M 25-29     87/223     2:10:41       44:42     1:23:45    9:41     2:06:50
888   Trenton Threadgill     M 20-24     66/145     2:07:40       41:56     1:22:22    9:42     2:06:53
890   Jean-Elie Pierre       M 30-34     96/274     2:07:27       41:34     1:21:00    9:42     2:06:58
896   Brian Thompson         M 30-34     98/274     2:08:03       40:49     1:19:19    9:43     2:07:05
897   John Grice             M 35-39     91/245     2:07:42       42:20     1:22:39    9:43     2:07:05
903   Alex Brouhard          M 20-24     67/145     2:07:33       40:16     1:21:30    9:43     2:07:14
904   Elena Oberg            F 45-49     20/266     2:08:21       43:21     1:24:17    9:43     2:07:18
908   Jeremy Rector          M 35-39     92/245     2:10:46       50:56     1:30:13    9:44     2:07:20
911   Charles Jesse          M 45-49     60/214     2:09:01       43:31     1:24:16    9:44     2:07:23
916   David Briden           M 35-39     93/245     2:10:29       44:36     1:26:14    9:45     2:07:33
918   Francisca Briden       F 35-39     42/298     2:10:29       44:35     1:26:15    9:45     2:07:34
921   Madilynn Viens         F 25-29     56/257     2:08:04       41:52     1:22:46    9:45     2:07:35
924   Fiona Asbury           F 15-19      11/50     2:09:16       46:03     1:26:28    9:45     2:07:40
927   Brandy Silvers         F 30-34     50/268     2:08:43       46:48     1:28:08    9:45     2:07:42
937   Tommy Pham             M 30-34     99/274     2:14:46       43:36     1:26:21    9:46     2:07:51
938   Sarah Woody            F 40-44     33/265     2:11:56       47:20     1:27:52    9:46     2:07:51
939   Brian Ivy              M 30-34    100/274     2:08:45       43:34     1:23:22    9:46     2:07:53
943   Doug Lewis             M 45-49     63/214     2:08:55       44:21     1:24:44    9:47     2:08:02
950   Kristen Aspling        F 25-29     57/257     2:09:36       46:24     1:27:36    9:48     2:08:10
951   Haida Stareagle        F 30-34     52/268     2:09:28       46:07     1:27:11    9:48     2:08:14
957   Eric Meyer             M 25-29     88/223     2:09:17       45:13     1:25:58    9:49     2:08:25
966   Kristin Cruikshank     F 35-39     47/298     2:09:09       46:36     1:28:50    9:50     2:08:37
969   Yanina Rowley          F 30-34     55/268     2:09:58       46:34     1:27:44    9:50     2:08:38
970   Matthew Seiders        M 30-34    103/274     2:11:11       40:20     1:19:54    9:50     2:08:39
971   Valdon Jensen          M 35-39     98/245     2:12:05       46:22     1:26:40    9:50     2:08:39
973   Jay Barca              M 25-29     89/223     2:10:11       45:25     1:24:11    9:50     2:08:41
980   Jalayne Powers         F 35-39     50/298     2:11:19       46:48     1:27:03    9:50     2:08:47
985   Jack Waller            M 25-29     91/223     2:11:03       41:53     1:23:01    9:51     2:08:54
986   Nicholas Conger        M 45-49     64/214     2:09:04       44:03     1:25:12    9:51     2:08:54
994   Murtadiy Carrington    M 25-29     93/223     2:09:57       43:30     1:22:14    9:51     2:09:02
999   Alex Christiansen      M 20-24     71/145     2:09:25       37:58     1:19:41    9:52     2:09:06
1000  Simon Purto            M 30-34    104/274     2:11:39       45:13     1:24:38    9:52     2:09:07
1002  Katrina Janousek       F 40-44     36/265     2:10:21       45:29     1:27:13    9:52     2:09:09
1006  Audra Lyons            F 35-39     53/298     2:10:52       46:23     1:28:00    9:53     2:09:21
1008  Christian Schweitzer   M 30-34    105/274     2:10:22       45:17     1:26:13    9:53     2:09:27
1009  Sharon Beuscher        F 35-39     54/298     2:10:42       46:07     1:27:10    9:53     2:09:27
1011  Ji Kim                 F 35-39     55/298     2:13:18       45:29     1:28:14    9:54     2:09:30
1014  Anlil Oraha            M 20-24     72/145     2:09:51       41:54     1:22:54    9:54     2:09:36
1020  Rebecca Cobb           F 40-44     38/265     2:11:12       45:22     1:27:25    9:55     2:09:44
1023  Kenneth Millard        M 30-34    106/274     2:12:03       44:41     1:26:06    9:55     2:09:47
1028  Dawn Gettys            F 25-29     64/257     2:11:15       48:02     1:30:04    9:55     2:09:53
1036  Adam Tobias            M 40-44     84/243     2:10:39       42:00     1:22:46    9:56     2:10:05
1039  Theresa Humphrey       F 45-49     24/266     2:12:24       46:57     1:29:49    9:56     2:10:08
1041  Sean Costello          M 35-39    100/245     2:10:55       44:09     1:24:34    9:57     2:10:11
1042  Kristoffer Belgica     M 20-24     73/145     2:11:23       47:17     1:29:38    9:57     2:10:12
1044  Dominic Fago           M 20-24     75/145     2:13:16       41:25     1:23:58    9:57     2:10:13
1046  Oleksandr Bakuta       M 25-29     96/223     2:13:20       46:48     1:28:01    9:57     2:10:15
1049  Robert McGuire         M 45-49     70/214     2:15:18       47:38     1:28:57    9:57     2:10:19
1056  Molly Shanks           F 25-29     65/257     2:14:17       45:23     1:27:28    9:58     2:10:30
1062  Colleen Kaufmann       F 20-24     48/212     2:12:56       49:08     1:30:29    9:59     2:10:36
1063  John Hukka             M 25-29     97/223     2:16:50       46:08     1:27:14    9:59     2:10:37
1070  Daniel Doble           M 40-44     89/243     2:16:47       44:58     1:24:57    9:59     2:10:43
1077  Amanda Thurber         F 25-29     68/257     2:14:58       45:54     1:28:07   10:00     2:10:57
1087  Steven Futch           M 25-29    101/223     2:12:54       48:05     1:29:44   10:02     2:11:16
1091  Robert Gray            M 30-34    109/274     2:14:26       50:10     1:30:29   10:02     2:11:22
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1092  Michelle Geers         F 30-34     62/268     2:12:47       44:06     1:27:18   10:02     2:11:22
1095  James Kim              M 25-29    102/223     2:13:45       49:07     1:30:29   10:02     2:11:26
1103  Nicky Spader           F 30-34     65/268     2:15:14       46:40     1:27:33   10:03     2:11:38
1108  Trevor Breau           M 35-39    104/245     2:13:12       42:50     1:24:42   10:04     2:11:47
1113  Scott Douglas          M 40-44     91/243     2:12:57       43:42     1:26:33   10:04     2:11:50
1114  Nicole Lamartina       F 20-24     51/212     2:12:38       43:38     1:24:52   10:04     2:11:51
1121  Mike Schmidt           M 50-54     64/238     2:12:06       44:56     1:27:30   10:05     2:11:56
1124  Zachary Thurber        M 25-29    105/223     2:13:09       43:06     1:21:41   10:05     2:11:58
1134  Matthew Risola         M 30-34    111/274     2:12:47       40:36     1:22:58   10:06     2:12:18
1140  Jennifer Buck          F 25-29     72/257     2:17:03       46:01     1:28:14   10:07     2:12:28
1141  Clark Wolfe            M 30-34    113/274     2:15:25       45:58     1:25:59   10:08     2:12:33
1149  Jilke Visser           M 40-44     94/243     2:14:59       46:44     1:29:01   10:08     2:12:40
1152  Eli McPheron           M 30-34    115/274     2:14:13       46:25     1:28:33   10:08     2:12:43
1156  Dutch Perz             M 55-59     51/195     2:13:13       44:42     1:28:15   10:09     2:12:47
1163  Eleanore Collins       F 20-24     55/212     2:16:38       42:55     1:26:50   10:10     2:13:00
1182  Kathryn Benton         F 20-24     56/212     2:16:32       46:25     1:29:47   10:11     2:13:15
1184  Israel Espinosa        M 35-39    112/245     2:19:13       46:32     1:28:24   10:11     2:13:16
1185  Garth Musgrove         M 40-44     96/243     2:13:23       44:16     1:28:05   10:11     2:13:18
1195  Shelby Motschman       M 20-24     79/145     2:14:09       43:06     1:26:10   10:12     2:13:32
1199  Julie Frydrych         F 40-44     51/265     2:15:48       45:37     1:28:27   10:12     2:13:37
1201  Keith Roessig          M 45-49     82/214     2:16:38       46:53     1:28:26   10:13     2:13:42
1220  Thomas Dominguez       M 25-29    111/223     2:16:16       46:37     1:29:59   10:14     2:14:00
1223  Ronald Childress       M 50-54     73/238     2:14:57       43:12     1:21:40   10:15     2:14:09
1224  Abigail Dickinson      F 20-24     58/212     2:20:02       47:37     1:30:59   10:15     2:14:11
1226  Steven Tutaj           M 30-34    120/274     2:19:49       49:49     1:32:20   10:15     2:14:11
1231  Kathryn Wagner         F 25-29     78/257     2:15:42       46:28     1:29:06   10:15     2:14:16
1232  Casey Hong             M 30-34    121/274     2:17:47       51:49     1:35:31   10:15     2:14:16
1234  Haelie Egbert          F 20-24     60/212     2:16:24       47:47     1:30:58   10:16     2:14:18
1235  Kent Schifferly        M 25-29    113/223     2:17:04       45:46     1:27:41   10:16     2:14:19
1237  Donald Heichel         M 45-49     85/214     2:16:23       49:26     1:33:02   10:16     2:14:22
1240  Eric Cleveringa        M 35-39    115/245     2:16:58       48:51     1:32:00   10:16     2:14:25
1244  Kenneth Gahan          M 30-34    122/274     2:16:02       42:52     1:24:44   10:17     2:14:37
1250  Kevin Osborne          M 40-44     98/243     2:14:52       47:13     1:29:49   10:18     2:14:43
1251  Tristan Jordan         F 20-24     61/212     2:15:01       43:48     1:28:13   10:18     2:14:43
1252  Aaron Orvedahl         M 20-24     80/145     2:15:01       43:47     1:28:12   10:18     2:14:43
1256  Lyle Cosner            M 40-44     99/243     2:16:32       42:53     1:27:16   10:18     2:14:45
1261  Darren Smith           M 30-34    123/274     2:16:04       45:12     1:28:00   10:18     2:14:51
1265  Shad Lacktorin         M 40-44    102/243     2:18:10       43:35     1:25:59   10:19     2:14:59
1267  Ashley Jordan          F 25-29     80/257     2:16:43       46:33     1:30:11   10:19     2:15:00
1270  Kara Masick            F 25-29     81/257     2:18:09       47:11     1:30:23   10:19     2:15:03
1271  Melissa Beasley        F 45-49     32/266     2:20:35       48:15     1:30:13   10:19     2:15:04
1272  Sarah Stewart-Abel     F 35-39     70/298     2:17:17       48:15     1:30:50   10:19     2:15:05
1280  Trauna James           F 45-49     33/266     2:17:09       46:41     1:31:41   10:20     2:15:12
1286  Alice Briones          F 45-49     35/266     2:16:54       44:50     1:29:26   10:20     2:15:21
1294  Matthew Long           M 20-24     81/145     2:18:13       46:19     1:29:20   10:21     2:15:29
1295  Stuart Williamson      M 40-44    104/243     2:20:57       47:45     1:29:00   10:21     2:15:33
1296  Jody Bowles            M 30-34    124/274     2:16:51       45:37     1:28:16   10:21     2:15:34
1299  Amanda Nerg            F 30-34     76/268     2:16:38       43:14     1:25:41   10:22     2:15:39
1301  Ryan Cooke             M 35-39    119/245     2:18:43       48:54     1:31:25   10:22     2:15:44
1302  Laura Chmielowski      F 25-29     87/257     2:21:48       48:02     1:30:36   10:22     2:15:45
1305  Mike Baumgartner       M 25-29    115/223     2:16:40       46:59     1:28:35   10:23     2:15:51
1306  Nolan Carlile          M 30-34    125/274     2:16:52       43:52     1:24:38   10:23     2:15:52
1308  Robert Ornat           M 45-49     87/214     2:21:45       49:48     1:32:06   10:23     2:15:55
1320  Brian Guriel           M 30-34    126/274     2:17:33       46:54     1:30:28   10:25     2:16:17
1325  Ruby Tilley            F 35-39     74/298     2:19:47       51:05     1:36:28   10:25     2:16:20
1327  Christina Hastings     F 40-44     57/265     2:21:41       48:50     1:34:36   10:25     2:16:27
1328  Allen Hebert           M 50-54     78/238     2:17:57       46:37     1:30:36   10:25     2:16:27
1341  Thomas Fuhrman         M 40-44    113/243     2:18:00       43:06     1:25:42   10:27     2:16:42
1360  Olivia Seufer          F 25-29     92/257     2:17:50       44:04     1:29:16   10:28     2:17:04
1363  John Slaughter         M 40-44    117/243     2:22:54       46:47     1:30:52   10:29     2:17:08
1380  Stephanie Whitworth    F 35-39     79/298     2:20:49       48:20     1:32:52   10:30     2:17:31
1384  Christopher Stephen    M 30-34    129/274     2:22:46       49:17     1:32:50   10:31     2:17:38
1389  Jamey Elms             M 40-44    118/243     2:20:55       49:21     1:33:31   10:31     2:17:41
1402  Michael Stella         M 30-34    130/274     2:19:52       44:51     1:28:35   10:32     2:17:48
1415  William Robey          M 50-54     84/238     2:24:50       48:38     1:32:34   10:33     2:18:04
1426  Nathan Pendleton       M 25-29    120/223     2:19:59       47:50     1:28:39   10:34     2:18:13
1428  Gisela Solis           F 30-34     80/268     2:18:40       44:35     1:29:14   10:34     2:18:14
1432  Keith Golden           M 40-44    121/243     2:24:44       50:47     1:34:18   10:34     2:18:19
1433  Brandon Clements       M 30-34    133/274     2:19:41       46:13     1:28:41   10:34     2:18:19
1442  Christine De Jesus     F 30-34     82/268     2:21:31       44:51     1:29:18   10:35     2:18:29
1445  Ray Miller             M 40-44    122/243     2:21:27       46:09     1:29:06   10:35     2:18:35
1446  Lisa Bethea            F 40-44     68/265     2:20:28       49:15     1:33:53   10:35     2:18:36
1459  Antonio Caserta        M 30-34    137/274     2:24:25       51:35     1:33:38   10:37     2:19:00
1462  Antonio Grullon        M 30-34    138/274     2:23:13       49:35     1:34:20   10:37     2:19:02
1465  Zach Walker            M 30-34    139/274     2:20:14       51:47     1:35:27   10:38     2:19:07
1477  Cristy Baumgardner     F 30-34     85/268     2:21:06       46:22     1:32:11   10:39     2:19:23
1486  Teg McBride            M 45-49     96/214     2:21:25       48:41     1:33:14   10:40     2:19:33
1487  Andrew Schauble        M 35-39    128/245     2:21:07       45:56     1:29:47   10:40     2:19:35
1489  Nicole Breseman        F 45-49     45/266     2:21:20       45:17     1:30:58   10:40     2:19:38
1495  Jason Gelhar           M 35-39    131/245     2:21:09       43:47     1:32:04   10:41     2:19:47
1497  John Groff             M 45-49     98/214     2:21:21       46:18     1:31:00   10:41     2:19:48
1498  Stephanie Locke        F 25-29    104/257     2:21:03       47:41     1:31:30   10:41     2:19:48
1499  Dana Speer             F 25-29    105/257     2:22:32       50:28     1:35:19   10:41     2:19:48
1500  Andrew Speer           M 25-29    124/223     2:22:33       50:29     1:35:19   10:41     2:19:48
1502  Adam Riggs             M 30-34    142/274     2:21:48       44:46     1:30:34   10:41     2:19:56
1503  Lauren Blankenau       F 20-24     69/212     2:21:58       45:55     1:33:25   10:42     2:19:58
1505  Robert Holbert         M 35-39    132/245     2:26:12       48:54     1:34:33   10:42     2:20:01
1507  Thomas Spiotta         M 25-29    125/223     2:24:23       45:38     1:29:09   10:42     2:20:04
1514  Ellen Pawlikowski      F 60-64       6/73     2:21:33       51:48     1:36:28   10:42     2:20:07
1517  Bret Peters            M 45-49    100/214     2:26:22       46:08     1:29:46   10:42     2:20:09
1520  Jennifer Beale         F 40-44     74/265     2:25:28       48:46     1:34:33   10:42     2:20:11
1526  Charles Trovarello     M 30-34    144/274     2:23:26       49:02     1:32:47   10:43     2:20:13
1530  Jessica Fordham        F 35-39     84/298     2:21:02       47:52     1:33:35   10:43     2:20:18
1532  Christina Rodrigues    F 25-29    106/257     2:23:35       51:22     1:38:33   10:43     2:20:19
1533  Jessie Monk            M 30-34    146/274     2:24:36       44:34     1:30:39   10:43     2:20:20
1535  Hai Robinson           F 30-34     88/268     2:22:11       50:52     1:35:28   10:43     2:20:22
1538  John Baker             M 25-29    127/223     2:25:01       48:41     1:34:13   10:43     2:20:24
1540  Cody Spitler           M 30-34    148/274     2:20:42       42:07     1:27:59   10:44     2:20:26
1550  James Call             M 35-39    134/245     2:27:30       50:13     1:34:47   10:46     2:20:50
1554  Kimberly Haithcoat     F 30-34     91/268     2:23:03       49:29     1:34:53   10:46     2:21:03
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1562  Erica Zentner          F 25-29    107/257     2:23:09       48:17     1:33:22   10:47     2:21:08
1570  Nicole Tyson           F 25-29    109/257     2:22:32       48:52     1:35:53   10:48     2:21:18
1576  Johnathan Rohde        M 35-39    137/245     2:23:42       48:36     1:33:24   10:48     2:21:28
1580  Denise Fogh            F 45-49     51/266     2:22:43       48:31     1:33:58   10:49     2:21:37
1604  Steven Bower           M 30-34    150/274     2:23:31       42:58     1:29:00   10:52     2:22:11
1619  Krystal Lowder         F 25-29    112/257     2:29:01       53:26     1:39:30   10:53     2:22:27
1621  Adam Colon             M 35-39    139/245     2:25:24       51:19     1:36:59   10:53     2:22:32
1644  Darby Meade            F 20-24     81/212     2:25:56       48:39     1:35:16   10:56     2:23:10
1645  Jennifer Hill          F 20-24     82/212     2:25:51       50:36     1:38:06   10:56     2:23:10
1650  Taylor Remsing         M 20-24     85/145     2:24:29       46:34     1:33:48   10:57     2:23:26
1655  Howard Donald          M 40-44    132/243     2:25:24       49:03     1:35:31   10:58     2:23:30
1659  Amie Bradshaw          F 25-29    116/257     2:26:02       47:47     1:33:41   10:58     2:23:39
1678  Hillary Ornat          F 30-34     98/268     2:29:48       50:30     1:36:06   11:00     2:23:59
1682  Galen Ojala            M 40-44    134/243     2:26:26       48:48     1:36:54   11:01     2:24:09
1683  Matthew Burkinshaw     M 35-39    142/245     2:29:21       49:18     1:34:02   11:01     2:24:12
1692  Vincent Petrosino      M 25-29    131/223     2:26:10       45:37     1:29:42   11:01     2:24:19
1696  Ian Smith              M 25-29    132/223     2:32:27       52:09     1:40:28   11:02     2:24:22
1698  James McCormick        M 30-34    155/274     2:32:27       52:10     1:40:29   11:02     2:24:22
1699  Paul Welter            M 35-39    144/245     2:24:24       57:39     1:39:48   11:02     2:24:24
1705  Noah Joel Lefevre      M 50-54    107/238     2:29:38       49:37     1:30:44   11:03     2:24:40
1710  Rebecca English        F 35-39     95/298     2:26:49       50:25     1:35:55   11:03     2:24:46
1716  Alexis Fletes          F 30-34    100/268     2:31:39       49:14     1:38:07   11:04     2:24:53
1719  Zachary Hornberger     M 25-29    134/223     2:31:31       53:24     1:39:30   11:04     2:24:58
1721  Katherine Hansen       F 30-34    101/268     2:31:48       51:08     1:38:33   11:05     2:25:01
1723  John Knabel            M 50-54    109/238     2:27:15       50:10     1:37:34   11:05     2:25:03
1732  Brendan Casey          M 40-44    137/243     2:26:47       47:34     1:35:49   11:06     2:25:20
1736  Kaylee Jimenez         F 25-29    120/257     2:27:45       47:36     1:35:40   11:06     2:25:23
1737  William Baez           M 35-39    146/245     2:26:35       45:03     1:28:52   11:06     2:25:23
1740  Tiffany Trivett        F 35-39    102/298     2:27:09       47:14     1:37:10   11:07     2:25:26
1757  John Burge             M 20-24     89/145     2:31:19       47:23     1:39:15   11:08     2:25:48
1758  Kevin Alexander        M 35-39    149/245     2:26:57       44:50     1:29:45   11:08     2:25:48
1759  Simon Zhou             M 25-29    137/223     2:28:14       50:51     1:35:14   11:08     2:25:49
1762  Matt Jennings          M 30-34    159/274     2:31:59       54:57     1:41:46   11:09     2:25:53
1763  Clinton Ervin          M 50-54    114/238     2:28:07       47:34     1:34:54   11:09     2:25:53
1767  Michael Amirault       M 50-54    115/238     2:27:26       48:31     1:35:49   11:09     2:26:03
1769  John McCormick         M 25-29    138/223     2:27:58       48:23     1:34:30   11:09     2:26:03
1771  Lainie Long            F 20-24     88/212     2:29:23       48:05     1:35:58   11:10     2:26:07
1772  John Ridge             M 50-54    116/238     2:26:58       41:52     1:23:55   11:10     2:26:14
1778  Derrick Dimitris       M 35-39    150/245     2:29:10       51:36     1:39:24   11:11     2:26:26
1780  Scott Little           M 35-39    151/245     2:29:10       51:37     1:39:24   11:11     2:26:27
1784  Kristina Montgomery    F 25-29    123/257     2:33:19       49:52     1:38:38   11:12     2:26:33
1790  Sean Scott             M 25-29    140/223     2:30:49       49:51     1:37:28   11:12     2:26:39
1793  Patricia Vu            F 25-29    124/257     2:30:49       49:55     1:37:38   11:12     2:26:40
1797  Zelda Bennett          F 45-49     70/266     2:28:36       51:29     1:38:35   11:12     2:26:43
1804  Kara Schultz           F 40-44     98/265     2:30:59       49:43     1:36:34   11:14     2:26:58
1810  Thomas Pagenkopf       M 55-59     85/195     2:31:13       49:32     1:39:59   11:14     2:27:07
1817  Jessica Boone          F 25-29    125/257     2:32:57       49:01     1:36:44   11:15     2:27:22
1824  Tara Crouch            F 20-24     91/212     2:30:02       50:27     1:37:17   11:16     2:27:26
1826  Tyler Mitchell         M 20-24     91/145     2:29:42       48:30     1:35:45   11:16     2:27:28
1834  Christopher Row        M 25-29    143/223     2:29:48       46:23     1:33:56   11:17     2:27:39
1836  Paul Brister           M 40-44    140/243     2:30:30       53:33     1:42:02   11:17     2:27:42
1840  Michael Parshall       M 45-49    118/214     2:30:03       49:46     1:35:31   11:17     2:27:44
1851  Cara Renaud            F 20-24     93/212     2:33:24       52:29     1:37:51   11:18     2:28:02
1854  Shirley Ozio           F 50-54     48/219     2:34:15       52:58     1:40:56   11:19     2:28:03
1861  Arron Greene           M 25-29    146/223     2:33:06       53:32     1:38:25   11:20     2:28:18
1868  Jeffrey Zimmerman      M 50-54    127/238     2:29:47       49:34     1:36:44   11:20     2:28:28
1870  Todd Mulhorn           M 50-54    128/238     2:29:47       49:36     1:36:45   11:21     2:28:29
1878  Angela Brost           F 30-34    109/268     2:32:07       49:43     1:40:35   11:22     2:28:44
1886  Jessica Franklin       F 25-29    130/257     2:31:35       49:03     1:39:40   11:23     2:28:56
1890  Kimberly Caden         F 30-34    110/268     2:31:54       48:14     1:33:44   11:23     2:28:59
1892  Abigail Krehbiel       F 20-24     94/212     2:34:25       51:14     1:38:19   11:23     2:29:03
1899  Brittany Block         F 25-29    133/257     2:29:49       46:00     1:34:22   11:24     2:29:10
1905  Robert Branyon         M 55-59     89/195     2:33:49       52:35     1:41:26   11:24     2:29:18
1908  Trent Amerson          M 25-29    148/223     2:33:49       52:35     1:41:27   11:24     2:29:19
1909  Katherine Amerson      F 25-29    134/257     2:33:49       52:36     1:41:28   11:24     2:29:20
1911  Simon Caine            M 25-29    149/223     2:30:02       45:04     1:35:36   11:24     2:29:21
1919  Jennifer Hess          F 40-44    108/265     2:32:22       53:59     1:42:10   11:25     2:29:31
1925  Deborah Foy            F 30-34    114/268     2:30:42       50:04     1:41:14   11:26     2:29:41
1927  Richard Creese         M 45-49    121/214     2:35:42       52:35     1:40:25   11:26     2:29:43
1929  Brian Wienhoff         M 40-44    141/243     2:33:26       51:30     1:39:53   11:26     2:29:45
1932  Jennifer Lee           F 25-29    137/257     2:35:11       51:46     1:39:02   11:27     2:29:49
1934  Allison Stephens       F 20-24     96/212     2:32:45       52:23     1:40:54   11:27     2:29:51
1944  Laura Swanson          F 35-39    118/298     2:36:48       54:22     1:46:12   11:28     2:30:04
1958  Sarah Feliciano        F 25-29    139/257     2:36:43       53:56     1:40:23   11:29     2:30:20
1964  Heather Caine          F 25-29    140/257     2:31:12       45:06     1:35:38   11:30     2:30:32
1966  Kris Rode              F 45-49     83/266     2:31:44       51:00     1:41:44   11:30     2:30:33
1967  Joshua Roethlisberger  M 30-34    169/274     2:33:27       53:49     1:43:04   11:30     2:30:33
1974  Shon Neyland           M 50-54    133/238     2:32:19       47:58     1:37:00   11:31     2:30:41
1978  Joshua Shofner         M 25-29    153/223     2:34:00       49:07     1:34:39   11:31     2:30:46
1984  Justin Poley           M 20-24     92/145     2:36:48       52:00     1:41:24   11:31     2:30:49
1987  Amber Fox              F 20-24     98/212     2:33:01       50:56     1:40:56   11:31     2:30:50
1992  Joe Breunig            M 40-44    146/243     2:32:06       46:51     1:39:48   11:32     2:31:04
1996  Krystal Guillen        F 35-39    121/298     2:35:05       49:36     1:36:19   11:33     2:31:08
1998  Shaun Sibit            M 35-39    157/245     2:36:07       50:54     1:39:39   11:33     2:31:10
2000  Lisa Mustard           F 30-34    119/268     2:34:09       51:06     1:41:03   11:33     2:31:15
2002  Wendi Conwell          F 35-39    122/298     2:36:13     1:00:10     1:45:10   11:33     2:31:15
2003  Aaron Dehner           M 40-44    148/243     2:36:13     1:00:12     1:45:11   11:33     2:31:16
2007  Shaun Hick             M 45-49    127/214     2:33:58       53:09     1:40:40   11:34     2:31:25
2011  Justin Parrett         M 25-29    155/223     2:33:46       52:00     1:40:20   11:34     2:31:27
2013  Andrew Cobb            M 30-34    172/274     2:33:34       50:16     1:37:53   11:34     2:31:32
2015  April Cobb             F 30-34    121/268     2:33:34       50:16     1:37:53   11:35     2:31:32
2020  Stephanie Leisge       F 35-39    124/298     2:34:33       50:29     1:39:02   11:36     2:31:46
2021  John Bailey            M 30-34    173/274     2:33:54       51:08     1:39:36   11:36     2:31:47
2022  Shawna Priest          F 35-39    125/298     2:34:33       50:28     1:39:02   11:36     2:31:47
2032  Thomas Bauer           M 35-39    158/245     2:35:55       49:03     1:37:44   11:38     2:32:14
2034  Robyn Nelson           F 50-54     54/219     2:35:22       55:48     1:42:47   11:38     2:32:16
2064  John McDermott         M 30-34    177/274     2:36:09       53:58     1:39:42   11:41     2:32:53
2065  Angela Lewis-Young     F 40-44    114/265     2:37:13       54:08     1:42:53   11:41     2:32:58
2084  William Cooley         M 50-54    140/238     2:35:34       51:02     1:39:11   11:43     2:33:22
2089  Alea Nadeem            F 30-34    128/268     2:35:31       55:50     1:45:24   11:43     2:33:29
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2092  Andrew Flint           M 35-39    162/245     2:43:28       50:28     1:42:03   11:44     2:33:32
2100  Anita Naylor           F 20-24    103/212     2:36:32       52:52     1:42:52   11:45     2:33:45
2101  Michael McDaniel       M 20-24     97/145     2:37:31       51:59     1:44:27   11:45     2:33:45
2103  Erika Anderson         F 20-24    104/212     2:37:05       55:15     1:44:47   11:45     2:33:45
2109  Scott Busija           M 40-44    150/243     2:38:09       52:56     1:43:05   11:45     2:33:50
2113  Monyca Uecker          F 40-44    117/265     2:35:17       50:52     1:39:06   11:46     2:34:00
2114  Christopher Uecker     M 35-39    163/245     2:35:17       50:52     1:39:06   11:46     2:34:00
2115  Danielle Mrla          F 25-29    145/257     2:36:09       50:49     1:40:48   11:46     2:34:00
2116  Jennifer Perez         F 40-44    118/265     2:36:53       51:38     1:41:42   11:46     2:34:03
2117  Brian Motsinger        M 35-39    164/245     2:36:13       50:39     1:42:49   11:46     2:34:04
2120  Randy Novobilski       M 35-39    165/245     2:35:13       50:37     1:40:59   11:47     2:34:14
2128  Joe Ahlers             M 30-34    181/274     2:36:53       52:58     1:40:54   11:48     2:34:24
2139  Matthew Buerger        M 25-29    162/223     2:37:45       50:32     1:43:44   11:49     2:34:42
2140  Byron Phillips         M 35-39    166/245     2:40:48       54:06     1:43:56   11:49     2:34:44
2152  Brian Murray           M 40-44    153/243     2:35:59       49:38     1:39:50   11:51     2:35:03
2153  Jeffrey Allen          M 25-29    163/223     2:38:38       52:39     1:42:32   11:51     2:35:04
2155  Nicholas Wheeler       M 35-39    167/245     2:36:41       53:23     1:43:28   11:51     2:35:06
2157  Carrie Parise          F 35-39    135/298     2:43:17       52:09     1:43:45   11:51     2:35:12
2159  James MacK             M 30-34    185/274     2:45:49       51:10     1:41:18   11:51     2:35:13
2160  Donna Scott            F 55-59     33/145     2:40:43       55:08     1:44:56   11:51     2:35:14
2161  Lee Scott              M 50-54    148/238     2:40:43       55:10     1:44:59   11:52     2:35:15
2162  Kathy Goforth          F 50-54     65/219     2:36:02       52:47     1:44:47   11:52     2:35:18
2163  Matthew Doubrava       M 45-49    135/214     2:39:30       48:14     1:37:50   11:52     2:35:18
2164  Cedric Walters         M 25-29    164/223     2:39:26       55:05     1:47:00   11:52     2:35:19
2172  Matthew Crawford       M 30-34    187/274     2:40:03       55:41     1:45:06   11:52     2:35:27
2175  Benjamin Lucas         M 25-29    166/223     2:58:37       49:55     1:40:50   11:53     2:35:29
2176  Erin Hawkins           F 30-34    135/268     2:42:16       49:14     1:40:43   11:53     2:35:30
2177  Christine Barber       F 50-54     66/219     2:38:13       54:52     1:43:27   11:53     2:35:30
2183  Nongh Lee Kastor       F 40-44    120/265     2:42:03       55:47     1:44:48   11:53     2:35:38
2184  Katelyn Potts          F 30-34    136/268     2:38:17       53:43     1:42:55   11:53     2:35:40
2185  Jenny Strobel          F 30-34    137/268     2:38:18       53:44     1:42:56   11:53     2:35:40
2192  James Curry            M 30-34    188/274     2:39:23       53:44     1:43:48   11:54     2:35:52
2195  Timothy Ogan           M 35-39    172/245     2:36:29       53:07     1:43:52   11:55     2:35:54
2196  Sean Davis             M 30-34    189/274     2:38:21       49:19     1:39:12   11:55     2:35:55
2202  Chris Koverman         M 30-34    190/274     2:38:11       52:13     1:43:26   11:56     2:36:13
2207  Benjamin Speros        M 25-29    168/223     2:38:39       48:36     1:39:28   11:56     2:36:17
2208  Erika Volino           F 25-29    148/257     2:41:41       51:49     1:40:30   11:56     2:36:18
2211  Gabriela Trevino       F 20-24    111/212     2:39:00       52:30     1:44:25   11:56     2:36:20
2219  David Rahl             M 30-34    191/274     2:42:05       51:58     1:40:57   11:57     2:36:30
2222  Alison Russell         F 25-29    150/257     2:38:37       54:28     1:45:24   11:57     2:36:32
2230  Brandon Brown          M 30-34    192/274     2:40:57       52:30     1:43:26   11:59     2:36:49
2235  Courtney Smith         F 25-29    151/257     2:42:56       52:03     1:43:32   11:59     2:36:57
2239  Delani Ortiz           F 15-19      27/50     2:42:07       48:04     1:38:31   12:00     2:37:02
2240  John Ortiz             M 45-49    142/214     2:42:07       48:04     1:38:29   12:00     2:37:02
2241  Larry Pinkerton        M 55-59    112/195     2:39:50       51:46     1:43:41   12:00     2:37:02
2246  Amber Lang             F 30-34    140/268     2:43:08       50:48     1:45:19   12:00     2:37:10
2251  Tammy Dotson           F 40-44    124/265     2:38:38       49:23     1:42:19   12:01     2:37:21
2252  Megan Houseman         F 30-34    141/268     2:39:30       55:46     1:45:13   12:01     2:37:24
2254  Abigail Hinson         F 20-24    114/212     2:43:24       52:58     1:44:11   12:02     2:37:27
2255  Emily Weekes           F 20-24    115/212     2:41:40       54:48     1:45:47   12:02     2:37:28
2270  Mychal Will            M 25-29    170/223     2:39:07       53:36     1:44:14   12:03     2:37:47
2271  Laura Meins            F 30-34    142/268     2:41:25       58:18     1:50:18   12:03     2:37:48
2282  Jeremy Krumenauer      M 40-44    157/243     2:42:17       49:22     1:37:25   12:04     2:38:03
2290  Michael Feick          M 35-39    175/245     2:41:47       50:51     1:44:45   12:05     2:38:15
2292  Aj Varatharaj          M 30-34    194/274     2:45:08       56:32     1:48:47   12:06     2:38:20
2300  Janene Luff            F 50-54     76/219     2:39:22       50:01     1:41:48   12:06     2:38:28
2306  Priscilla Cole         F 30-34    146/268     2:42:46       52:32     1:41:38   12:07     2:38:38
2316  Elizabeth Scherrer     F 30-34    147/268     2:40:00       51:01     1:43:10   12:08     2:38:55
2319  Adam Bailey            M 20-24    102/145     2:42:45       51:59     1:44:30   12:09     2:39:01
2322  Katlyn Dumancas        F 25-29    159/257     2:40:23       51:37     1:41:14   12:09     2:39:06
2325  Sam Pletts             M 35-39    176/245     2:45:30       58:15     1:48:44   12:10     2:39:16
2330  John Koehl             M 50-54    155/238     2:40:10       42:12     1:29:59   12:11     2:39:24
2332  Gary Miller            M 50-54    156/238     2:41:18       50:07     1:40:05   12:11     2:39:26
2346  Kermit Huebner         M 40-44    160/243     2:42:21       51:26     1:45:41   12:12     2:39:48
2349  Heather Drieling       F 40-44    131/265     2:44:28       56:21     1:48:37   12:13     2:39:51
2355  Sara Elias             F 30-34    150/268     2:42:02       50:48     1:36:07   12:13     2:39:59
2358  Sarah Scott            F 35-39    144/298     2:46:37     1:09:05     1:56:55   12:13     2:40:02
2360  Danielle Lytle         F 35-39    145/298     2:44:26       58:47     1:53:28   12:14     2:40:04
2362  Johnny Frye            M 25-29    176/223     2:42:01       54:53     1:45:53   12:14     2:40:05
2363  Chris Medina           M 30-34    199/274     2:45:30       55:42     1:44:59   12:14     2:40:08
2364  David Weems            M 30-34    200/274     2:59:03       52:24     1:42:07   12:14     2:40:10
2375  Derek Snedden          M 25-29    177/223     2:43:03       50:15     1:42:09   12:15     2:40:24
2383  Mark Miller            M 55-59    116/195     2:41:51       51:00     1:41:44   12:16     2:40:39
2384  Jimmy Scott            M 45-49    150/214     2:41:25       49:08     1:40:09   12:16     2:40:41
2388  Ryan Sibley            M 35-39    180/245     2:46:46       57:20     1:49:41   12:17     2:40:47
2389  Abbigail Saul          F 20-24    124/212     2:43:11       57:16     1:49:21   12:17     2:40:50
2393  Stephen Erickson       M 20-24    105/145     2:43:21       57:12     1:49:18   12:18     2:40:56
2396  Julien Lewis           M 20-24    106/145     2:43:05       51:27     1:41:49   12:18     2:40:59
2398  Kathleen Reuber        F 20-24    125/212     2:43:23       57:15     1:49:20   12:18     2:40:59
2409  Neha Patel             F 30-34    152/268     2:43:48       55:19     1:47:00   12:19     2:41:21
2410  Melanie Grosjean       F 40-44    139/265     2:43:29       51:05     1:45:08   12:19     2:41:21
2416  Benson Chen            M 30-34    205/274     2:44:42       52:07     1:42:43   12:21     2:41:39
2417  Zachary Balas          M 30-34    206/274     2:42:22       50:26     1:43:32   12:21     2:41:40
2421  Jessica Tapia          F 20-24    126/212     2:47:57       52:34     1:45:35   12:21     2:41:46
2435  Marvin-Ray Arida       M 35-39    182/245     2:42:45       55:25     1:47:29   12:22     2:41:58
2453  Mary Ann Caso          F 35-39    152/298     2:46:24       55:04     1:47:09   12:24     2:42:21
2460  John Miner             M 30-34    208/274     2:48:51       52:45     1:44:09   12:25     2:42:32
2462  Derondo Walton         M 40-44    164/243     2:46:36       49:44     1:39:52   12:25     2:42:34
2463  Alice De Stasio Brickh F 40-44    144/265     2:46:36       49:45     1:39:53   12:25     2:42:35
2466  Deborah Stafford       F 40-44    145/265     2:44:36       53:33     1:47:02   12:25     2:42:38
2470  Jason Scoles           M 30-34    210/274     2:45:42       49:41     1:41:46   12:26     2:42:45
2472  Ashley Thurber         F 35-39    153/298     2:45:52       51:39     1:44:25   12:26     2:42:49
2474  Kiley Gerritsen        M 30-34    213/274     2:48:01       52:12     1:43:03   12:26     2:42:51
2475  Andrew Ferguson        M 25-29    181/223     2:48:01       52:13     1:43:04   12:26     2:42:52
2478  Adam Chmielowski       M 25-29    182/223     2:49:04       54:09     1:46:18   12:27     2:43:01
2482  Sydney Leblond         F 20-24    129/212     2:44:42       58:05     1:50:24   12:28     2:43:11
2490  Jeffrey Bachman        M 55-59    124/195     2:50:11     1:00:44     1:54:04   12:29     2:43:24
2491  Paul Gannon            M 35-39    184/245     2:48:10       52:06     1:46:24   12:29     2:43:27
2501  Katie Evans            F 30-34    161/268     2:46:23       52:27     1:42:58   12:30     2:43:42
2503  Bobbie Lynn Sherman    F 35-39    154/298     2:47:03       49:35     1:44:28   12:31     2:43:46
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2504  Rockey Locke           M 25-29    183/223     2:45:03       56:17     1:49:53   12:31     2:43:47
2505  Tiffany Notman         F 40-44    146/265     2:47:55       55:04     1:48:15   12:31     2:43:49
2507  Ashley Iovieno         F 30-34    162/268     2:47:55       55:07     1:48:15   12:31     2:43:50
2513  Leeann Racz            F 45-49    107/266     2:50:13       53:29     1:45:03   12:31     2:43:56
2519  Ciera Ayers            F 25-29    170/257     2:45:59       54:42     1:52:42   12:33     2:44:14
2524  Marc Gavino            M 25-29    185/223     2:46:50       50:17     1:43:54   12:33     2:44:19
2529  Michael Cox            M 30-34    217/274     2:55:00       54:56     1:49:37   12:33     2:44:24
2535  Kimberly McKinney      F 35-39    159/298     2:50:02       59:16     1:54:35   12:34     2:44:37
2541  Tuan Truong            M 30-34    218/274     2:50:11       53:37     1:49:27   12:35     2:44:48
2544  Christopher Hansen     M 40-44    168/243     2:50:00       52:59     1:45:07   12:36     2:44:51
2552  Forin Hernandez        M 40-44    170/243     2:47:05       52:59     1:49:10   12:37     2:45:05
2556  Michelle Morris        F 45-49    109/266     2:45:50       59:13     1:53:56   12:37     2:45:13
2562  Kaylene Wall           F 20-24    134/212     2:50:45       55:43     1:49:41   12:38     2:45:22
2563  Stephanie Enloe        F 20-24    135/212     2:50:07       52:29     1:47:18   12:38     2:45:26
2565  Destiny Wood           F 20-24    136/212     2:49:08       53:51     1:49:12   12:38     2:45:28
2571  Alicia Hansen          F 20-24    137/212     2:49:31       51:48     1:47:07   12:39     2:45:37
2572  Brandon Harweger       M 20-24    109/145     2:49:31       51:49     1:47:07   12:39     2:45:38
2601  Shane Crema            M 35-39    189/245     2:50:14       50:12     1:42:43   12:44     2:46:39
2611  Christinia Golden      F 30-34    167/268     2:52:47       57:01     1:50:29   12:45     2:46:49
2612  Timothy Hellmann       M 40-44    172/243     2:52:31       53:36     1:44:33   12:45     2:46:50
2613  Brian Bentley          M 30-34    220/274     2:49:29       53:59     1:51:33   12:45     2:46:51
2622  Colin Perry            M 40-44    174/243     2:50:42       58:38     1:52:20   12:46     2:47:02
2628  Phil Johnson           M 35-39    191/245     2:51:45       53:32     1:49:35   12:46     2:47:12
2629  Jennifer McAnally      F 25-29    176/257     2:48:22       54:50     1:51:06   12:46     2:47:13
2630  Brian Massaro          M 35-39    192/245     2:51:45       53:36     1:49:37   12:46     2:47:14
2642  Melanie MacE           F 35-39    166/298     2:50:49       58:48     1:53:03   12:48     2:47:40
2648  Edward Schaeffer       M 25-29    190/223     2:50:36       55:37     1:51:40   12:50     2:47:56
2649  Kaitlin Jarvis         F 25-29    178/257     2:50:36       55:35     1:51:41   12:50     2:47:56
2656  Heidi Keller           F 55-59     50/145     2:54:19       55:30     1:48:50   12:50     2:48:05
2672  Michael Wright         M 35-39    194/245     2:52:56     1:00:05     1:56:03   12:53     2:48:35
2683  Lindsay Holt           F 30-34    175/268     2:54:56       58:32     1:53:34   12:54     2:48:50
2688  Jenny Patterson        F 35-39    171/298     2:55:05     1:00:13     1:56:27   12:55     2:49:08
2690  Jeffrey Held           M 35-39    195/245     2:51:03     1:00:02     1:53:42   12:55     2:49:13
2693  Amanda Jones           F 35-39    172/298     2:50:18       53:53     1:52:29   12:56     2:49:16
2696  Jacob Muniz            M 30-34    223/274     2:49:54       51:28     1:49:27   12:56     2:49:22
2707  Rex Vernales           M 40-44    179/243     2:56:03       57:11     1:53:10   12:58     2:49:46
2718  Robert Mason           M 25-29    193/223     2:53:44       56:10     1:56:48   13:01     2:50:25
2722  Matt Garvelink         M 40-44    181/243     2:54:06       58:54     1:54:09   13:01     2:50:30
2728  Adam Fields            M 35-39    197/245     2:54:19       56:05     1:51:24   13:02     2:50:40
2730  McKenna Walford        F 20-24    146/212     2:52:58       54:28     1:51:34   13:02     2:50:40
2731  Charles Deakins        M 25-29    194/223     2:53:49       55:46     1:48:00   13:02     2:50:41
2736  Jolene Storey          F 30-34    177/268     2:55:22       59:07     1:54:41   13:03     2:50:49
2744  Ernest Marsh           M 35-39    200/245     2:53:56       53:36     1:47:34   13:04     2:51:04
2745  Jessika Berry          F 30-34    178/268     2:59:11       55:12     1:51:04   13:04     2:51:06
2750  Lauren Ohlgren         F 25-29    185/257     2:57:30     1:01:48     1:57:45   13:04     2:51:10
2760  Anna Tess Hedderich    F 25-29    188/257     2:55:59       55:25     1:49:06   13:06     2:51:30
2771  Gary Green             M 45-49    167/214     2:58:05       58:14     1:55:27   13:08     2:51:51
2774  Justin Browning        M 30-34    227/274     2:53:55       58:04     1:53:23   13:08     2:52:02
2781  Crystal Jones          F 30-34    180/268     2:52:16                 1:41:40   13:09     2:52:16
2791  Daniel O'Brien         M 30-34    229/274     2:58:28     1:03:37     1:59:29   13:10     2:52:29
2795  Shawna Hopp            F 30-34    181/268     2:58:29     1:03:44     1:59:37   13:11     2:52:37
2800  Catherine Gaines       F 45-49    133/266     3:00:13       57:34     1:54:35   13:13     2:52:57
2801  Rob Lake               M 35-39    203/245     2:57:52       56:21     1:54:33   13:13     2:52:57
2803  John Thompson          M 55-59    139/195     2:55:58       57:05     1:54:31   13:13     2:53:07
2806  Megan O'Connor         F 20-24    150/212     2:58:19       57:34     1:52:29   13:13     2:53:09
2809  Cailey Dalton          F 20-24    151/212     2:55:56       53:33     1:52:05   13:14     2:53:11
2811  Kayla Heydon           F 20-24    152/212     2:58:23       57:38     1:55:13   13:14     2:53:12
2831  Jason Mathews          M 30-34    230/274     2:58:48       51:53     1:48:25   13:17     2:53:58
2837  Chris Brill            M 45-49    171/214     2:59:08       59:36     1:53:07   13:18     2:54:10
2839  Janae Steude           F 35-39    179/298     3:00:19       57:53     1:51:09   13:18     2:54:12
2846  April Ramirez          F 40-44    164/265     2:59:01     1:01:15     1:56:15   13:19     2:54:26
2848  Rick Arreguin          M 35-39    204/245     2:57:13       54:58     1:53:31   13:20     2:54:29
2866  Joel Dumont            M 30-34    233/274     2:58:25       54:24     1:52:53   13:22     2:55:03
2869  Elizabeth-Ann Deneve   F 30-34    184/268     2:57:20       57:52     1:54:58   13:23     2:55:10
2874  Candace Bevilacqua     F 20-24    155/212     2:58:26       57:11     1:54:03   13:24     2:55:21
2880  Alex Westing           M 20-24    115/145     3:00:42       57:01     1:56:28   13:24     2:55:29
2884  Ellen Schaefer         F 25-29    193/257     3:00:42       57:04     1:56:29   13:24     2:55:30
2885  Stephanie Kelley       F 40-44    169/265     2:59:27       56:56     1:56:32   13:25     2:55:34
2887  Matthew Heckman        M 35-39    206/245     2:59:40       58:10     1:55:20   13:25     2:55:35
2889  Ronald Aickelin        M 55-59    141/195     3:02:02       59:56     1:56:23   13:25     2:55:42
2891  Michael Wagner         M 20-24    116/145     3:00:50       59:11     1:53:27   13:25     2:55:45
2893  Tom Hale               M 30-34    236/274     3:02:32       59:05     1:56:30   13:26     2:55:50
2899  Kimber Nettis          F 30-34    188/268     2:56:30     1:01:53     1:57:35   13:27     2:56:09
2900  Benjamin Voetberg      M 35-39    207/245     2:59:47       54:04     1:49:09   13:27     2:56:09
2905  Ashley Byomin          F 20-24    158/212     2:58:57       56:26     1:53:41   13:28     2:56:14
2909  Amanda McGowin         F 25-29    195/257     2:56:18       54:48     1:54:31   13:28     2:56:18
2913  Troy Lefever           M 35-39    208/245     3:02:05     1:02:25     1:58:36   13:29     2:56:28
2914  Brittany Brown         F 25-29    196/257     3:07:39     1:00:01     1:57:03   13:29     2:56:28
2918  Wayne Johnson          M 50-54    190/238     3:02:40       59:31     1:58:27   13:29     2:56:34
2925  Jesse Ford             F 30-34    189/268     2:58:29     1:00:44     1:57:44   13:30     2:56:40
2928  Brittany Gamber        F 30-34    190/268     3:01:48       56:53     1:52:59   13:30     2:56:48
2929  Dana Baisden           F 35-39    184/298     3:01:48       56:53     1:52:56   13:30     2:56:49
2934  Anthony Adams          M 35-39    210/245     2:59:34     1:01:35     1:57:59   13:32     2:57:08
2935  Nang Pham              M 40-44    192/243     3:00:59     1:00:07     1:52:23   13:32     2:57:09
2936  Cesar Arbelaez         M 35-39    211/245     2:58:41       54:22     1:53:18   13:32     2:57:11
2945  Calvin Spriggs         M 20-24    118/145     3:04:16       54:06     1:53:28   13:33     2:57:24
2946  Kelly Caisse           F 35-39    186/298     3:01:54     1:03:05     1:59:58   13:33     2:57:24
2957  Amy Dare               F 35-39    188/298     3:00:09       58:20     1:56:05   13:35     2:57:54
2960  Larry Jackson          M 30-34    240/274     3:04:49       54:34     1:51:13   13:36     2:58:01
2962  Paula Dewey            F 45-49    151/266     3:00:06       54:40     1:53:46   13:36     2:58:03
2969  Thomas Rayniak         M 40-44    195/243     3:02:43       52:21     1:48:47   13:37     2:58:14
2972  Ashelyn Tice           F 25-29    198/257     3:00:33       53:25     1:48:01   13:37     2:58:18
2976  Donald Maxwell         M 45-49    174/214     3:02:37       58:28     1:57:31   13:38     2:58:31
2982  Jack Johnson           M 40-44    196/243     3:01:51       58:56     1:57:03   13:39     2:58:37
2983  Chelsi Spence          F 30-34    195/268     3:01:50       58:58     1:57:03   13:39     2:58:37
2990  Keenan Ward            M 45-49    175/214     3:02:49       59:42     1:57:20   13:40     2:58:55
2995  Adriana Van Wyk        F 25-29    201/257     3:05:36     1:05:19     2:05:44   13:41     2:59:10
2999  Jason Bowman           M 25-29    205/223     3:05:36     1:05:19     2:05:45   13:41     2:59:11
3001  Jeanette Rivera-Brezna F 40-44    179/265     3:03:27       58:43     1:56:45   13:42     2:59:17
3022  Balihe Michele         F 35-39    193/298     3:06:04     1:01:58     2:02:53   13:48     3:00:39

Generated February 8, 2026 at 7:27 AM 7/9



Air Force Marathon - Half-Marathon - Military - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3025  Melissa Doussard       F 30-34    198/268     3:04:53     1:03:28     1:58:53   13:48     3:00:43
3028  Joshua Hayman          M 35-39    213/245     3:03:01     1:02:21     2:00:36   13:49     3:00:56
3032  Milinda Slaughter      F 40-44    181/265     3:06:51       58:28     1:55:17   13:50     3:01:05
3051  Stephanie Ambler       F 40-44    182/265     3:04:52     1:00:40     2:01:20   13:52     3:01:38
3052  Jenna Heber            F 30-34    199/268     3:04:52     1:00:41     2:01:21   13:52     3:01:39
3059  Elise Lail             F 30-34    201/268     3:07:05     1:00:29     1:59:41   13:55     3:02:09
3067  Lauren Anderson        F 35-39    200/298     3:04:23     1:00:58     2:02:26   13:56     3:02:22
3072  Jason Rushing          M 40-44    201/243     3:02:36     1:01:35     2:02:24   13:57     3:02:36
3081  Cecilia Montes De Oca  F 40-44    186/265     3:10:14     1:00:22     2:01:30   13:58     3:02:56
3088  Joshua Amoroso         M 35-39    215/245     3:08:22       57:56     1:59:35   14:00     3:03:22
3091  Emily Arnsberg         F 25-29    209/257     3:08:53       57:16     1:56:36   14:01     3:03:31
3107  Sawyer Scheer          M 20-24    121/145     3:04:49       48:15     1:48:58   14:05     3:04:27
3115  Lindsey Koehn          F 25-29    210/257     3:10:51       58:12     1:59:00   14:06     3:04:36
3126  Bridgette Hopkins      F 40-44    187/265     3:11:21     1:02:49     2:00:50   14:07     3:04:54
3131  Steven Gawczynski      M 35-39    218/245     3:09:24     1:04:34     2:01:51   14:10     3:05:28
3132  Navon Martin           F 30-34    203/268     3:12:18       57:32     2:02:14   14:10     3:05:30
3135  Kyle Vaughn            F 25-29    214/257     3:09:14     1:00:21     2:01:52   14:10     3:05:34
3141  Michael Mooibroek      M 20-24    122/145     3:07:14       57:21     1:58:24   14:11     3:05:47
3142  Skye Mooibroek         F 20-24    169/212     3:07:14       57:19     1:58:25   14:11     3:05:47
3144  Sarah Waggoner         F 35-39    208/298     3:10:51     1:04:35     2:05:10   14:11     3:05:49
3155  Vickie Errett          F 50-54    127/219     3:12:46     1:14:23     2:06:41   14:14     3:06:17
3164  Melissa Lutz  diquinzi F 35-39    210/298     3:11:25     1:05:39     2:05:03   14:16     3:06:53
3165  Richard Lutz           F 40-44    191/265     3:11:25     1:05:39     2:05:04   14:16     3:06:54
3169  Amy Whitt              F 40-44    192/265     3:12:33     1:02:13     2:04:26   14:17     3:07:04
3171  Faliesha Yeager        F 25-29    218/257     3:07:58     1:04:29     2:04:54   14:18     3:07:08
3181  Jamie McDonald         F 35-39    213/298     3:13:29     1:01:30     2:03:48   14:19     3:07:31
3182  Shari Holloway         F 45-49    173/266     3:10:59     1:00:04     2:00:42   14:19     3:07:32
3190  Heather Fleishauer     F 40-44    196/265     3:10:20       57:40     1:59:17   14:21     3:07:49
3194  Shelly Woodley         F 20-24    171/212     3:13:33     1:04:05     2:03:38   14:21     3:07:59
3200  Tieu Myers             F 30-34    209/268     3:13:02     1:03:08     2:05:22   14:22     3:08:09
3201  Tree Durham            F 45-49    174/266     3:11:53     1:01:33     2:06:23   14:22     3:08:12
3252  Diane Hansen           F 45-49    179/266     3:15:23       58:08     2:00:20   14:31     3:10:08
3259  Terri Woods            F 45-49    181/266     3:12:57     1:05:39     2:11:23   14:32     3:10:14
3263  Christian Johnson      F 30-34    212/268     3:14:41     1:02:23     2:04:50   14:33     3:10:30
3267  Leah Borland           F 20-24    174/212     3:13:15     1:01:23     2:05:02   14:35     3:10:53
3272  Katie Gorbacz          F 25-29    221/257     3:15:20     1:02:02     2:04:23   14:36     3:11:11
3275  Melanie Ellis          F 50-54    137/219     3:16:56     1:05:26     2:07:10   14:37     3:11:17
3276  Zoe Ellis              F 15-19      37/50     3:16:56     1:05:27     2:07:10   14:37     3:11:18
3277  Kyle Ison              F 30-34    213/268     3:17:26     1:09:17     2:04:21   14:37     3:11:18
3278  Theresa Maske          F 30-34    214/268     3:16:07       56:40     1:57:22   14:37     3:11:29
3294  Nick Peters            M 20-24    123/145     3:17:07     1:01:47     2:03:44   14:41     3:12:20
3295  Samantha Kunzelman     F 35-39    219/298     3:17:40     1:04:02     2:05:38   14:42     3:12:25
3320  Nicholas Cardiges      M 30-34    255/274     3:17:09     1:12:38     2:12:15   14:46     3:13:23
3321  Danielle Erwin         F 35-39    221/298     3:17:09     1:12:38     2:12:16   14:46     3:13:24
3329  Joshua Hookness        M 25-29    210/223     3:13:40     1:01:50     2:04:12   14:47     3:13:40
3342  Amanda Lamonica        F 25-29    223/257     3:19:18     1:12:31     2:13:02   14:50     3:14:11
3344  McKenzie Wolaver       F 20-24    177/212     3:19:06       59:08     2:03:07   14:50     3:14:16
3346  Courtney Schleifer     F 35-39    222/298     3:20:56     1:12:31     2:13:40   14:50     3:14:19
3350  Elissa Beebe           F 25-29    224/257     3:20:56     1:09:05     2:14:16   14:51     3:14:26
3366  Elizabeth Corp         F 30-34    220/268     3:18:38     1:03:17     2:01:17   14:54     3:15:11
3378  Reeshemah James        F 35-39    224/298     3:20:10     1:02:03     2:13:52   14:58     3:15:55
3386  Shamaria Powell        F 25-29    227/257     3:22:39     1:01:23     2:06:27   15:02     3:16:45
3389  Dennis Mullins         M 40-44    212/243     3:20:40     1:10:05     2:12:41   15:02     3:16:54
3407  Jessica Hinojoza       F 35-39    229/298     3:23:58     1:09:38     2:13:40   15:04     3:17:22
3410  Jennifer Gerritsen     F 30-34    223/268     3:22:41     1:04:27     2:05:30   15:05     3:17:31
3423  Melissa Edwards        F 45-49    197/266     3:24:39     1:04:06     2:11:29   15:08     3:18:05
3425  Lydia Beers            F 45-49    198/266     3:21:47     1:04:29     2:11:34   15:08     3:18:13
3432  Amy Torres             F 35-39    231/298     3:21:17     1:03:45     2:08:26   15:10     3:18:33
3453  Collin Vondeylen       M 20-24    132/145     3:43:21     1:09:20     2:12:08   15:12     3:19:05
3456  Alexander Mount        M 20-24    133/145     3:43:21     1:09:20     2:12:10   15:12     3:19:06
3459  Nevada Carr            F 25-29    229/257     3:23:29     1:12:33     2:16:18   15:13     3:19:15
3466  Anitra Nesbitt         F 40-44    213/265     3:22:27     1:04:48     2:12:06   15:15     3:19:40
3476  Marcie Hart            F 40-44    216/265     3:24:03     1:02:47     2:09:05   15:17     3:20:11
3485  Yinusa Adeoti          M 60-64     98/123     3:23:22     1:09:46     2:15:40   15:20     3:20:44
3503  Joel Luker             M 45-49    194/214     3:39:37     1:15:29     2:18:56   15:23     3:21:27
3504  Debra Luker            F 45-49    204/266     3:39:36     1:15:29     2:18:57   15:23     3:21:27
3507  Sara Lane              F 45-49    205/266     3:22:14     1:09:38     2:15:48   15:25     3:21:46
3508  Chirron Hayslett       F 40-44    218/265     3:22:14     1:09:39     2:15:49   15:25     3:21:46
3516  Clifton Griffie        M 45-49    196/214     3:26:25     1:06:47     2:11:59   15:27     3:22:19
3519  Anthony Williams       M 45-49    197/214     3:22:32     1:20:53     2:13:10   15:28     3:22:32
3521  Jacqueline Villanueva  F 35-39    235/298     3:28:38     1:09:57     2:16:09   15:29     3:22:38
3526  Kemberlee Scott        F 50-54    159/219     3:29:31     1:09:51     2:10:45   15:31     3:23:09
3568  Orlando Franco         M 40-44    223/243     3:31:21     1:11:18     2:17:10   15:41     3:25:17
3569  Tracy Tolliver         F 45-49    210/266     3:29:25     1:08:06     2:19:35   15:41     3:25:19
3570  Jennifer Mistler       F 40-44    221/265     3:27:24     1:03:34     2:11:36   15:41     3:25:20
3582  Benjamin Sobiech       M 25-29    217/223     3:32:10     1:02:27     2:10:26   15:45     3:26:19
3593  Aaron Johnson          M 40-44    224/243     3:29:06     1:07:13     2:16:04   15:47     3:26:46
3594  Troyann Johnson        F 35-39    247/298     3:29:06     1:07:15     2:16:05   15:48     3:26:47
3603  Christina Williams     F 40-44    226/265     3:30:42     1:06:38     2:15:31   15:52     3:27:44
3610  Jeffrey Waterbury      M 55-59    168/195     3:31:41     1:14:37     2:19:45   15:56     3:28:36
3642  Linda Sparks           F 45-49    216/266     3:34:04     1:07:33     2:21:00   16:04     3:30:23
3645  Darrell Erdman         M 35-39    231/245     3:34:29       59:06     2:04:31   16:05     3:30:33
3646  Pamela Mitchell        F 45-49    217/266     3:34:40     1:08:07     2:19:26   16:05     3:30:35
3653  Kayla Canavan          F 25-29    237/257     3:34:56     1:17:23     2:20:27   16:07     3:31:02
3654  Aryan Nikki Narvasa    F 20-24    187/212     3:34:55     1:17:24     2:20:28   16:07     3:31:02
3658  Dan Butzin             M 30-34    267/274     3:34:34     1:06:05     2:14:03   16:07     3:31:06
3666  Kara Eshelman          F 25-29    239/257     3:34:19     1:08:27     2:15:40   16:09     3:31:24
3672  Rhonda Orange          F 55-59     90/145     3:32:40     1:08:27     2:19:09   16:11     3:31:56
3685  Christine Estacion     F 50-54    171/219     3:38:21     1:09:10     2:17:48   16:16     3:32:54
3700  Chrystina Rutter       F 35-39    255/298     3:38:20     1:15:09     2:22:38   16:20     3:33:55
3715  Mario Young            M 25-29    218/223     3:41:53     1:26:01     2:45:32   16:27     3:35:28
3721  Jack Hofschild         M 55-59    176/195     3:39:17     1:05:00     2:17:39   16:28     3:35:36
3722  Kerry Pahal            M 40-44    228/243     3:42:10     1:18:42     2:27:05   16:28     3:35:40
3729  John-Paul Hill-Spann   M 20-24    137/145     3:42:34     1:11:50     2:23:41   16:30     3:36:06
3755  Katherine Fort         F 25-29    243/257     3:43:41     1:09:27     2:21:25   16:36     3:37:26
3787  Sandi Golden-Vest      F 40-44    242/265     3:40:09     1:15:42     2:31:15   16:47     3:39:42
3789  Dustin Jones           M 35-39    236/245     3:43:12     1:15:01     2:19:18   16:48     3:39:55
3801  Nikole Messer          F 40-44    243/265     3:47:44     1:22:21     2:34:45   16:53     3:41:08
3802  James Messer           M 40-44    235/243     3:47:43       57:54     2:34:45   16:53     3:41:08
3813  Janice Wallace         F 55-59    102/145     3:47:30     1:15:04     2:27:40   16:59     3:42:26
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3819  Jason Countryman       M 35-39    237/245     3:48:04     1:19:30     2:30:57   17:01     3:42:44
3861  Clifton Alexander      M 30-34    271/274     3:49:57     1:21:24     2:43:52   17:13     3:45:30
3862  Beverly Adams          F 30-34    250/268     3:50:12     1:10:33     2:29:24   17:14     3:45:38
3863  Melisa Lucio           F 35-39    265/298     3:46:12     1:12:51     2:24:05   17:15     3:45:55
3870  Joel Wilcox            M 45-49    210/214     3:52:53     1:01:53     2:02:30   17:19     3:46:51
3871  Luis Rosado-Medina     M 35-39    240/245     3:51:02     1:16:58     2:28:20   17:20     3:46:53
3911  David Williams         M 50-54    229/238     3:54:49     1:15:26     2:30:53   17:31     3:49:24
3916  Kendra Farmer          F 30-34    253/268     3:53:38     1:11:49     2:26:42   17:32     3:49:29
3934  James Eisenmenger      M 70-74      27/28     3:54:39     1:24:21     2:41:33   17:39     3:51:03
3942  Danelle Roddy          F 50-54    191/219     3:57:56     1:18:14     2:44:13   17:44     3:52:11
3945  Andrew Beckman         M 25-29    219/223     3:58:07     1:06:46     2:21:41   17:45     3:52:23
3958  Brandy Prude           F 35-39    272/298     3:57:40     1:03:38     2:17:44   17:49     3:53:24
3977  Carolyn A Winters      F 60-64      65/73     3:58:52     1:18:08     2:35:07   17:54     3:54:28
4003  Susy Blasco            F 35-39    274/298     4:00:43     1:14:10     2:31:52   18:12     3:58:16
4005  Katie-Grace Young      F 25-29    253/257     4:04:45     1:26:04     2:45:34   18:12     3:58:22
4008  Shaun Dittmer          M 20-24    143/145     4:03:46     1:22:27     2:34:08   18:16     3:59:07
4017  Alyssa Rohleder        F 20-24    207/212     4:06:03     1:24:08     2:43:56   18:26     4:01:20
4019  Stephen McPherson      M 20-24    144/145     4:07:16     1:20:43     2:39:15   18:32     4:02:37
4021  Siearra Williams       F 30-34    259/268     4:09:08     1:22:16     2:37:02   18:32     4:02:38
4066  Marisa Rossi           F 30-34    263/268     4:16:48     1:27:57     2:41:19   19:09     4:10:48
4069  Anthony Maniscalli     M 25-29    222/223     4:13:51     1:30:49     2:51:54   19:12     4:11:24
4086  Tammi Mathews          F 35-39    285/298     4:22:07     1:31:16     2:55:44   19:36     4:16:40
4088  Karalee Adler          F 35-39    287/298     4:22:43     1:31:12     2:55:41   19:38     4:17:12
4093  Jennifer Rosenbaum     F 40-44    257/265     4:20:03     1:19:10     2:45:03   19:49     4:19:25
4105  David Strickland       M 35-39    244/245     4:26:46     1:38:58     3:00:18   19:54     4:20:38
4137  Andrew Lingenfelter    M 30-34    274/274     4:38:53     1:32:44     2:58:56   20:47     4:32:07
4148  Ryan Thompson          M 40-44    243/243     4:47:17     1:36:49     3:06:02   21:27     4:40:55
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